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DESIGNED FOR SELF 

SERVICE AREAS

CBF-4M  Bu�et Toaster 
Dual controls for independent 2-slot operation

 2 manual timer controls
Keep-warm feature with 2 manual ejectors 
knobs for independent 2-slot operation
Stainless steel housing with metallic grey 
end panels

(4) W:1” x H:5” x L:5” slots for 
standard size bagels

120V, 1,750W, 14.5A
NEMA 5-15P

CTS-4(220)  Standard 4-Slot Toaster 
Separate selector button for 2 or 4 slot operation

 Manual timer control
Keep-warm feature with 1 manual ejector 
knobs for independent 2-slot operation
Stainless steel housing with aluminum 
end panels

(4) W:1” x H:5” x L:5” slots for 
standard size bagels

220V, 2,350W, 10.6A
NEMA 6-20P

 PATENTED PRO-HEAT 
MICA ELEMENTS

ON ALL TOASTERS
2-YEAR WARRANTY

Commercial ToastersCommercial Toasters
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Model #
#

Slots End Panel VoltsWatts Amps Unit Dimensions
Unit 
Wt./
lbs.

Ship 
Wt./
lbs.

Carton
Dimensions Cube

CBF-4M

CTS-4(220)

CTW-4M

CTW-4M(220)

CTW-6M(220)

4 Metallic Grey 120 1750 14.5 w:15 1/2” h:9” d:8” 9.5 12 w:18 5/8” h:10” d:10 1/4” 1.1

4

4

4

6

Stainless

Metallic Grey

Metallic Grey

Metallic Grey

220

120

220

220

2350

1745

2350

2480

10.6

14.5

10.6

11.3

w:13 1/2” h:9” d:8”

w:13 1/2” h:9” d:8”

w:13 1/2” h:9” d:8”

w:17” h:9” d:8”

8

8

8

10.5

11

11

11

12

w:15 1/4” h:10” d:10 1/4”

w:15 1/4” h:10” d:10 1/4”

w:15 1/4” h:10” d:10 1/4”

w:18 5/8” h:10” d:10 1/4” 1.1

0.91

0.91

0.91

Common Features
Heavy duty ProHeat mica elements with 
2-year warranty
Keep-warm feature with manual ejector knob
Manual timer
Pull-out crumb tray

Full one year warranty covering parts
(2 years on elements) and labor
UL, NSF, CSA
Freight Class 200

CTW-4M/CTW-4M(220)  Standard 4-Slot Toaster  
Separate selector button for 2 or 4 slot operation

Manual timer control
Keep-warm feature with 1 manual ejector 
knobs for independent 2-slot operation

(4) W:1” x H:5” x L:5”slots for
 standard size bagels
Stainless steel housing with 
metallic grey end panels

 

 

CTW-6M(220)  Standard 6-Slot Toaster 
Selector switch for 2, 4, or 6 slot operation

Manual timer control
Keep-warm feature with 1 manual ejector 
knobs for independent 2-slot operation
Stainless steel housing with metallic grey 
end panels

(6) W:1” x H:5” x L:5” slots for 
standard size bagels

220V, 2,480W, 11.3A
NEMA 6-20P

CTW-4M:120V, 1,750W, 14.5A, NEMA 5-15P 

CTW-4M(220): 220V, 2,350W,NEMA 6-20P
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